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8 Endergebnis

anwesend bzw. entschuldigt sind (Medaillen werden nicht versendet)

Frauen/Seniorinnen
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Hinterbichler Romana 1981 DSG Union Naarn F 5335 394 396 393 391 392 394 389 390 3139
2 Dicker Martina 1974 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 2339 385 385 391 387 389 390 384 386 3097
3 Kogler Marion 1974 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 3740 386 388 389 386 387 386 385 385 3092
4 König Nicole Isabella 1990 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 4350 376 377 381 378 385 381 376 388 3042
5 Plöchl Cornelia 1905 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen F 6276 379 382 388 384 380 376 371 380 3040
6 Fellner Manuela 1980 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 910 361 366 366 368 368 376 378 373 2956
7 Strnad Michaela 1981 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen F 4595 361 366 370 369 362 358 367 368 2921
8 Stark Christina 1979 ASKÖ Raiffeisen Uttendorf F 4069 367 364 357 358 374 369 365 0 2554

Männer
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Müller Mario 1987 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen M 2160 392 392 394 394 393 395 388 391 3139
4 Stern Leon 2010 Schützenverein Molln J 5639 0 0 0 342 301 0 0 0 643

Senioren 1
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Kamptner Wolfgang 1970 DSG Union Naarn S1 3279 388 394 393 394 393 389 388 390 3129
2 Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 ASKÖ Ried im Innkreis S1 7067 388 392 393 389 392 388 390 393 3125
3 Pflügler Adolf 1971 DSG Union Naarn S1 832 391 388 387 390 391 390 391 388 3116
4 Stiefelbauer Patrick 1978 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S1 5686 386 391 387 391 388 389 386 386 3104
5 Öhlinger Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S1 8044 382 383 380 380 381 383 384 386 3059
6 Hoislbauer Erich 1970 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S1 5580 382 378 381 379 379 379 387 383 3048
7 Ricker Andreas 1975 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S1 5619 372 374 381 381 376 375 377 380 3016
8 Strnad Michael 1977 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S1 4598 372 379 380 377 378 372 378 378 3014
9 Pussecker Wolfgang 1967 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S1 4280 379 371 378 380 387 365 370 381 3011
10 Mayr Gerald 1970 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 5877 372 373 376 376 370 370 381 364 2982
11 Höller Thomas 1981 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S1 6089 357 373 368 367 369 370 372 374 2950
12 Fellner Wolfgang 1981 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern S1 3534 367 360 359 363 370 371 362 366 2918
13 Kern Andreas 1969 HSV Sportschützen Steyr - HUAK Enns S1 3741 338 340 363 353 344 357 346 342 2783
14 Wagner Robert 1970 ASKÖ Ried im Innkreis S1 1728 383 385 389 382 0 387 387 387 2700
15 Stark Michael 1978 ASKÖ Raiffeisen Uttendorf S1 9097 379 377 380 385 382 381 382 0 2666

Senioren 2
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Leithinger Ronald 1962 Schützenverein Molln S2 7839 387 387 393 389 388 393 394 392 3123
2 Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV Sportschützen Steyr - HUAK Enns S2 1148 393 391 390 390 389 387 385 389 3114
3 Haslinger Gerhard 1957 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S2 7159 394 380 388 388 394 390 390 390 3114
4 Pilz Manfred 1958 DSG Union Naarn S2 558 389 387 388 387 391 391 386 387 3106
5 Gebesmaier Ernst 1963 Schützenverein Molln S2 2032 377 386 385 389 395 389 390 389 3100
6 Leithinger Bernd sen. 1965 Schützenverein Molln S2 4312 389 386 384 387 389 389 388 387 3099
7 Undeutsch Johann 1966 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S1 6937 388 386 379 387 389 386 387 393 3095
8 Fraundorfer Franz 1963 DSG Union Naarn S2 9336 387 386 385 385 384 387 385 388 3087
9 Jarolim Günter 1957 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 4856 383 383 383 387 381 387 388 380 3072
10 Luftensteiner Johann 1960 DSG Union Naarn S2 4164 380 376 378 379 376 378 380 377 3024
11 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried im Innkreis S2 2828 379 376 377 378 379 375 379 381 3024
12 Eisenführer Valentin 1960 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern S2 1569 367 374 376 380 385 381 364 380 3007
13 Thanhofer Gerhard 1959 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 6107 375 375 379 376 376 367 374 378 3000
14 Högl Albert 1961 Schützengilde Puchheim 1907 S2 2364 355 364 369 373 376 369 366 367 2939
15 Schachner Erich 1960 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 6238 365 359 367 366 363 371 366 359 2916
16 Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 5770 349 355 351 338 346 355 361 355 2810
17 Maurer Günter 1961 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 4310 339 350 355 350 332 346 350 360 2782
18 Moser Hermann 1958 Union Schlierbach S2 1815 365 0 379 369 377 377 378 368 2613
19 Brandstätter Franz 1958 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S2 1087 363 0 363 368 375 372 377 374 2592

Senioren 3
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Atteneder Anton 1955 DSG Union Naarn S3 677 393 392 392 395 394 393 392 391 3142
2 Jarolim Walter 1955 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S3 4857 389 387 387 387 387 386 383 385 3091
3 Rainer Hubert 1953 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 5122 385 382 382 384 386 385 391 384 3079
4 Grill Manfred 1951 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 2227 376 383 381 375 391 390 383 386 3065
5 Horvath Ernst 1955 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S3 3858 379 383 382 384 393 380 383 378 3062
6 Gruber Helmut 1952 HSV Sportschützen Steyr - HUAK Enns S3 2256 383 370 379 387 381 381 384 382 3047
7 Holub Gerhard 1953 Union Schlierbach S3 6404 380 382 382 383 385 370 377 387 3046
8 Stocker Robert 1955 Schützengilde Puchheim 1907 S3 6663 374 378 380 384 381 380 385 376 3038
9 Stelzer Kurt 1956 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 6626 381 380 379 377 376 379 380 375 3027
10 Gräfner Thomas 1955 Landespolizeisportverein OÖ - Sekt. SchießenS3 1111 375 380 379 375 377 377 378 379 3020
11 Strasser Peter 1947 Landespolizeisportverein OÖ - Sekt. SchießenS3 6693 379 375 374 372 383 380 379 375 3017
12 Grüner Alois 1943 Landespolizeisportverein OÖ - Sekt. SchießenS3 2294 380 377 381 360 380 369 381 376 3004
13 Pfanzagl Theodor 1956 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 4758 371 374 371 372 377 371 378 373 2987
14 Danninger Walter 1949 Schützengilde Puchheim 1907 S3 1817 367 366 369 369 373 371 370 372 2957
15 Eisl Johann 1950 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 1577 376 368 376 384 374 351 360 367 2956
16 Paireder Eduard 1950 DSG Union Naarn S3 4908 369 361 373 367 362 370 375 367 2944
17 Brandstätter Rudolf 1955 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S3 1090 373 364 359 365 366 369 374 371 2941
18 Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S3 9193 362 361 368 367 364 366 365 366 2919
19 Nusime Hubert 1946 DSG Union Naarn S3 4726 373 367 362 360 366 359 367 364 2918
20 Graf Josef-Peter 1956 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 8300 348 339 354 363 374 372 367 369 2886
21 Blösel Wolfgang 1961 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S2 6250 358 359 355 344 345 356 362 352 2831
22 Janko Hubert 1955 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 3138 330 347 345 354 357 363 349 358 2803
23 Murhammer Herbert 1952 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S3 1232 335 323 320 331 321 334 320 323 2607
24 Schmidt Manfred 1941 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S3 1750 366 370 369 364 361 366 360 0 2556
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1.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Union Naarn 1 9410
Hinterbichler Romana 1981 DSG Union Naarn F 5335 394 396 393 391 392 394 389 390 0 0 3139
Atteneder Anton 1955 DSG Union Naarn S3 677 393 392 392 395 394 393 392 391 0 0 3142
Kamptner Wolfgang 1970 DSG Union Naarn S1 3279 388 394 393 394 393 389 388 390 0 0 3129

2 SV Molln 9322
Leithinger Ronald 1962 Schützenverein Molln S2 7839 387 387 393 389 388 393 394 392 0 0 3123
Leithinger Bernd 1965 Schützenverein Molln S2 4312 389 386 384 387 389 389 388 387 0 0 3099
Gebesmaier Ernst 1963 Schützenverein Molln S2 2032 377 386 385 389 395 389 390 389 0 0 3100

3 Union Naarn 2 9309
Pilz Manfred 1958 DSG Union Naarn S2 558 389 387 388 387 391 391 386 387 0 0 3106
Fraundorfer Franz 1963 DSG Union Naarn S2 9336 387 386 385 385 384 387 385 388 0 0 3087
Pflügler Adolf 1971 DSG Union Naarn S1 832 391 388 387 390 391 390 391 388 0 0 3116

4 Bad Ischl 1 9258
Rainer Hubert 1953 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 5122 385 382 382 384 386 385 391 384 0 0 3079
Haslinger Gerhard 1957 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S2 7159 394 380 388 388 394 390 390 390 0 0 3114
Grill Manfred 1951 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 2227 376 383 381 375 391 390 383 386 0 0 3065

5 SK VOEST 6 9225
Jarolim Günter 1957 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 4856 383 383 383 387 381 387 388 380 0 0 3072
Jarolim Walter 1955 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S3 4857 389 387 387 387 387 386 383 385 0 0 3091
Horvath Ernst 1955 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S3 3858 379 383 382 384 393 380 383 378 0 0 3062

6 Überackern 1 9196
Kogler Marion 1975 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 3740 386 388 389 386 387 386 385 385 0 0 3092
Dicker Martina 1974 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 2339 385 385 391 387 389 390 384 386 0 0 3097
Eisenführer Valentin 1960 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern S2 1569 367 374 376 380 385 381 364 380 0 0 3007

7 SK VOEST 3 9161
Müller Mario 1987 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen M 2160 392 392 394 394 393 395 388 391 0 0 3139
Plöchl Cornelia 1994 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen F 6276 379 382 388 384 380 376 371 380 0 0 3040
Mayr Gerald 1970 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 5877 372 373 376 376 370 370 381 364 0 0 2982

8 ASKÖ Ried 8849
Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried im Innkreis S2 2828 379 376 377 378 379 375 379 381 0 0 3024
Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 ASKÖ Ried im Innkreis S1 7067 388 392 393 389 392 388 390 393 0 0 3125
Wagner Robert 1905 ASKÖ Ried im Innkreis S1 1728 383 385 389 382 0 387 387 387 0 0 2700

2.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 LP Grein 9215
Undeutsch Johann 1966 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S1 6937 388 386 379 387 389 386 387 393 0 0 3095
Ricker Andreas 1975 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S1 5619 372 374 381 381 376 375 377 380 0 0 3016
Stiefelbauer Patrick 1978 Schützengesellschaft Grein gegr. 1636 S1 5686 386 391 387 391 388 389 386 386 0 0 3104

2 SC Offenhausen 1 9121
Öhlinger Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S1 8044 382 383 380 380 381 383 384 386 0 0 3059
Hoislbauer Erich 1970 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 5580 382 378 381 379 379 379 387 383 0 0 3048
Strnad Michael 1977 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S1 4598 372 379 380 377 378 372 378 378 0 0 3014

3 PSV Linz 9041
Gräfner Thomas 1955 PSV Linz - Sektion Schießen/ISSF S3 1111 375 380 379 375 377 377 378 379 0 0 3020
Grüner Alois 1943 PSV Linz - Sektion Schießen/ISSF S3 2294 380 377 381 360 380 369 381 376 0 0 3004
Strasser Peter 1947 PSV Linz - Sektion Schießen/ISSF S3 6693 379 375 374 372 383 380 379 375 0 0 3017

4 SG Puchheim 8934
Stocker Robert 1955 Schützengilde Puchheim 1907 S3 6663 374 378 380 384 381 380 385 376 0 0 3038
Högl Albert 1961 Schützengilde Puchheim 1907 S2 2364 355 364 369 373 376 369 366 367 0 0 2939
Danninger Walter 1949 Schützengilde Puchheim 1907 S3 1817 367 366 369 369 373 371 370 372 0 0 2957

5 Überackern 2 8916
Fellner Manuela 1980 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 910 361 366 366 368 368 376 378 373 0 0 2956
König Nicole Isabella 1990 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern F 4350 376 377 381 378 385 381 376 388 0 0 3042
Fellner Wolfgang 1984 ASKÖ - Schützenverein Überackern M 3534 367 360 359 363 370 371 362 366 0 0 2918
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3.LIGA

Rang Name Jg. Verein KlassSch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 SK VOEST 4 9025
Pfanzagl Theodor 1956 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 4758 371 374 371 372 377 371 378 373 0 0 2987
Pussecker Wolfgang 1967 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S1 4280 379 371 378 380 387 365 370 381 0 0 3011
Stelzer Kurt 1956 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 6626 381 380 379 377 376 379 380 375 0 0 3027

2 HSV-Steyr 8944
Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV Sportschützen Steyr - HUAK Enns S2 1148 393 391 390 390 389 387 385 389 0 0 3114
Gruber Helmut 1952 HSV Sportschützen Steyr - HUAK Enns S3 2256 383 370 379 387 381 381 384 382 0 0 3047
Kern Andreas 1969 HSV Sportschützen Steyr - HUAK Enns S1 3741 338 340 363 353 344 357 346 342 0 0 2783

3 Naarn 3 8886
Paireder Eduard 1950 DSG Union Naarn S3 4908 369 361 373 367 362 370 375 367 0 0 2944
Nusime Hubert 1946 DSG Union Naarn S3 4726 373 367 362 360 366 359 367 364 0 0 2918
Luftensteiner Johann 1960 DSG Union Naarn S2 4164 380 376 378 379 376 378 380 377 0 0 3024

4 SC Offenhausen 3 8647
Strnad Michaela 1981 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen F 4595 361 366 370 369 362 358 367 368 0 0 2921
Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 5770 349 355 351 338 346 355 361 355 0 0 2810
Schachner Erich 1960 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 6238 365 359 367 366 363 371 366 359 0 0 2916

5 Bad Ischl 2 8590
Eisl Johann 1950 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 1577 376 368 376 384 374 351 360 367 0 0 2956
Janko Hubert 1955 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S3 3138 330 347 345 354 357 363 349 358 0 0 2803
Blösel Wolfgang 1961 Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl S2 6250 358 359 355 344 345 356 362 352 0 0 2831

6 SC Offenhausen 2 8475
Thanhofer Gerhard 1959 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S2 6107 375 375 379 376 376 367 374 378 0 0 3000
Schmidt Manfred 1941 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S3 1750 366 370 369 364 361 366 360 0 0 0 2556
Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen Zweigverein Schießen S3 9193 362 361 368 367 364 366 365 366 0 0 2919

7 SK VOEST 5 8443
Graf Josef-Peter 1956 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S2 8300 348 339 354 363 374 372 367 369 0 0 2886
Murhammer Herbert 1952 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen S3 1232 335 323 320 331 321 334 320 323 0 0 2607
Höller Thomas 1981 Sportklub VÖEST - Sektion Sportschießen M 6089 357 373 368 367 369 370 372 374 0 0 2950
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